INTERNET
AMETEK , CHATILLON and NEXYGEN are registered trademarks of AMETEK, inc
LLOYD INSTRUMENTS is a trademark of AMETEK, inc.
Copyright 2000, by AMETEK, inc.
EZ SERIES EXTENSOMETERS

Rudolf-Diesel-Strase 16
D-40670 Meerbusch
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2159 9136-70
Fax: +49 (0)2159 9136-80
ISO 9001
Manufacturer
email: general@lloyd-instruments.co.uk
LASERSCAN EZ 01/2913 Laserscan non-contacting extensometer, 240V
LASERSCAN E1 01/2939 Laserscan non-contacting extensometer, 115V
TTOXP/2 01/1159 Extensometer Punch (Applies 2 mm 0.08 in reflective targets to sample)
TTOXP/4 01/1158 Extensometer Punch (Applies 4 mm 0.16 in reflective targets to sample)
EXL750 01/2914 Long Travel Dual Potentiometer Extensometer
EXH750 012915 Long Travel High Resolution Dual Encoder Extensometer
STGA/10/10 01/2917 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 10 mm, 0.4 in gauge length, 10% mm max elongation
STGA/25/10 01/2918 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 25 mm, 1.0 in gauge length, 10% mm max elongation
STGA/25/25 01/2919 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 25 mm, 1.0 in gauge length, 25% mm max elongation
STGA/25/50 01/2920 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 25 mm, 1.0 in gauge length, 50% mm max elongation
STGA/25/100 01/2921 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 25 mm, 1.0 in gauge length, 25% mm max elongation
STGA/50/25 01/2922 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 50 mm, 2.0 in gauge length, 25% mm max elongation
STGA/50/50 01/2923 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 50 mm, 2.0 in gauge length, 50% mm max elongation
STGA/50/100 01/2924 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 50 mm, 2.0 in gauge length, 100% mm max elongation
STGA/80/10 01/2925 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 80 mm, 3.2 in gauge length, 10% mm max elongation
STGA/80/25 01/2926 High Res’ Strain Gauge: 80 mm, 3.2 in gauge length, 25% mm max elongation
STGB/0.5 01/2806 Bi-Axial Extensometer, 0.5 mm 0.02 in elongation
STGB/1.0 01/2807 Bi-Axial Extensometer, 1.0 mm 0.04 in elongation
STGT/0.5 01/2803 Transverse Extensometer, 0.5 mm 0.02 in elongation
STGT/1.0 01/2804 Transverse Extensometer, 1.0 mm 0.04 in elongation
STGT/2.5 01/2805 Transverse Extensometer, 2.5 mm 0.1 in elongation
Model Part No. Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Accessories
Item Part No. Description